
El Dorado County Fair 2023 Due Dates 
This year’s theme is “Country Nights and Carnival Lights.” 

Section: 

Forms Due at Fair 
Office by 4 PM or 
Online by Midnight 

Bring Entries on this day: Time: 

Ag Mechanics Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Art (Adult & Youth) Wednesday, May 24 Monday, June 5 10 AM – 6 PM 

Baking Wednesday, May 24 Monday, June 12 2 – 6 PM 

Basketry Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Beer Monday, January 23 January 3 – 23 (fair office) 9 AM – 4 PM 

Canning & Dried Foods Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Cheese Products Wednesday, May 24 Monday, June 12 2 - 6 PM 

Clothing & Sewing Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Crafts Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Youth Crafts Wednesday, May 24 Monday, June 5 10 AM – 6 PM 

Crafts: Birdhouses/Garden Stakes Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 14 3 – 6 PM 

Eggs Wednesday, May 24 Monday, June 12 2 – 6 PM 

Fleece, Fiber Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Flowers & Plants Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 14 2 – 6 PM 

Adopt A Spot Wednesday, May 24 Completed for judging Fri June 10 

Fruits & Veggies Tuesday, June 13 Wednesday, June 14 2 – 6 PM 

Knitting & Crocheting Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Literary Arts Wednesday, May 24 Monday, June 5 10 AM – 4 PM 

Minerals & Mining Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 14 10 AM – 6 PM 

Needle Arts Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Quilts Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Photography (Adult & Youth) Wednesday, May 24 Monday, June 5 10 AM – 6 PM 

Table Settings Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Technology & Industrial Wednesday, May 24 Wednesday, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

Homemade Wine Monday, April 24 April 3 – 24 (Fair Office) 9 AM – 4 PM 

Wool Wednesday, May 24 Wed, June 7 10 AM – 6 PM 

REMEMBER TO PICK UP YOUR ENTRY AFTER FAIR Monday, June 19 2 Pm – 6 PM 
 


